~ e e e e

CLAIMS CC-21(a)

CITY COUNCIL MEETING
JUNE 4, 1986

Claims were approved in the amount of $1,124,854.63.




w2 i,

FROM:

SUBJECT:

CITY MANAGER ’
FINANCE DIRECTOR

COUNCIL REPORT
Jdure 4, 1986

Certification of claims and authorization to issue checks. Attached is the register
of claims to be approved at the regular meeting of the City Council on June 4, 1986.

DESCRIPTION

General

General Inventory

Stores Inventory

Equipment

Electric Utility

Utility Outlay Reserve
Electric Inventory

Sewer Utility

Sewer Utility-Capital Qutlay
Waste Water Capital Reserve
Sever 1 :
Water Utility ‘
Water Utility Capital Qutlay
Water Inventory

Federal Econ Dev Act Grant 3
Library

Library Capital Qutlay
Office Equip Maintenance Pool
Enployee Benefits

PL & PD Insurance

Workers Campensation

Gas Tax - 2107

Gas Tax - 2106 _
Deferred Compensation Fund
Bond Interest & Redamption
Wildermess Area Grant Fund
1976 State Park Bond Fund
1980 State Park Bond Fund
HUD Entitiement Grant ‘
HD - 1985/86

Industrial Way & B'Men Develop

Industrial Way & B'men Rd, #2

CLAIMS
5715786

66,020.88
129,581.46
6,772.22
112.34
3,285.70
15.12

888338388883 3EKRBBB8S!

QLADMS
572278

RES

B8 ... REE
833383383838383Rna588883888488

REE

-

—
—

PAYROLL
5718786

242,370.

0‘%
83z

5 -

9

E-3
23388388888RBRRRRBRBEEBRHRBLEKEEEE

&

o~
g%

{:oo
¥R

INTER
o

i

- 11,105.

IN|
w

2

w
o

8
&

88388588888383888888883888188E888

—
—

83

TOTAL
DISBURSEMENTS

379,687.81
129,581.46
8,853.89
16,507.58
233,829.29
1,448.58
100,340.16
24,264.32
1,962.58
.00

315.88
16,774.34
8,492.44
17,905.60

888888

)
e
]
&8

B
8

£
8

288888838BuRt

]

L
3
@



S BN T LR N . B
SRR N DRI P R R o

FND  DESCRIPTION QAIMS QAIMS PAYROLL INTER TOTAL
S/Z2/% 5/18/8%6 FND DISBURSEMENTS
TRANSFER

a8 Turmer/Cluff Assess Dist #1 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
49 wIb .00 00 .00 .00 .00
50 Land & Water Conservation Grt .00 .00 .00 .00 00
51 C-Cap Grant Project .00 123.86 1,364.04 .00 1,487.9
72 Subdivision Reserves Fund .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
75 Subdivisions 5.59 14,287.30 5,960.92 .00 20,253.81
120 Cammity Center 349.66 186.54 784.06 313.66 1,006.60
120.1 Hutchins Street Square Capital .00 .00 00 .00 .00
121 Capital Qutlay Reserve 3,81.2 483.75 503.51 .00 4,968.43
122 Utility Qutlay Reserve .00 ) .00 .00 .00 .
123 Master Drainage Program Funds 1,081.62 .00 .00 .00 1,081.62 )
124 Transportation Developrent Act 3,345.02 28,032.28 1,008.37 .00 32,385.67
125 Dial-A-Ride .00 7,189.93 .00 .00 7,189.93
126 Federal Urban "D" 171.72 162.00 - 2,402.89 .00 2,73%.61
127 State Transit Assistance-Road 00 00 00 .00 .00
128 Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
13 English Oaks Conmon Fund .00 .00 .00 .00 00
134 Hotel & Motel Tax .00 139.97 .00 .00 139.97
13  Library Construction Fund .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
140 Reserve - Cost of Labor & Mtls .00 40,045.64 12,105.36 .00 52,151.00
148 Federal Revenue Sharing .00 520.48 1,072.01 .00 1,592.49

FINAL TOTALS

TOTAL 252,688.28 490,145.48 335,567.24 53,546.37 1,124,854.63

I certify to the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared from the register listed above is accurate ~)

in a}b.m, and the register is listed accurately by fund.

Sty LA

Aot Clerk 7 7

Weae (7tu M

7 City Clerk

Mayor




ot vt St o TANSR

Fe e

INTERFUND TRANSFER SUMMARY

City Utility Bills $53,074. 56
Petty Cash Reimbursement 471.81

$53, 546, 37




